Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 4

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 10

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Local resident
2 Birds - presenting
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RESPONSES
10.00%

80.00%

10.00%

0.00%

DATE
8/8/2024 12:28 PM
8/8/2024 12:22 PM
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Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 1

0 10 20 30 40 50
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
29 382 13
Total Respondents: 13
# DATE
1 0 8/8/2024 12:41 PM
2 24 8/8/2024 12:39 PM
3 18 8/8/2024 12:36 PM
4 50 8/8/2024 12:34 PM
5 50 8/8/2024 12:32 PM
6 30 8/8/2024 12:30 PM
7 10 8/8/2024 12:28 PM
8 50 8/8/2024 12:26 PM
9 0 8/8/2024 12:23 PM
10 50 8/8/2024 12:22 PM
11 50 8/8/2024 12:19 PM
12 0 8/8/2024 12:16 PM
13 50 8/8/2024 12:14 PM
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Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

RS
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There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

DISAGREE NEUTRAL

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

7.14%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0
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14.29%
2

7.14%
1

0.00%
0

7.14%
1

7.14%
1

7.14%
1

7.14%
1

21.43%
3

AGREE

35.71%
5

7.14%
1

7.14%
1

21.43%
3

21.43%
3

50.00%
7

28.57%
4

35.71%
5

STRONGLY
AGREE

50.00%
7

85.71%
12

92.86%
13

71.43%
10

71.43%
10

35.71%
5

64.29%
9

42.86%
6

TOTAL

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.36

4.79

4.93

4.64

4.64

4.14

4.57

4.21



© 0o N o g b~ w N - H®

[Eny
o

11
12
13
14

Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 14  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES
Speakers, venue, well organised, dinner

Meeting interesting knowledgeable people

Speakers and walk

Information, social

Presenters

Learning more about BCT

Social interaction

Beautiful people sharing knowledge Superb food Great company Speakers
Information on corridors for birds

Setting/hosts/company/weather

Relaxed atmosphere. Broad discussions.

Great organisation, excellent speakers.

Great information/knowledge.

The ability to see owls.

8/14

DATE

8/8/2024 12:41 PM
8/8/2024 12:39 PM
8/8/2024 12:36 PM
8/8/2024 12:34 PM
8/8/2024 12:32 PM
8/8/2024 12:30 PM
8/8/2024 12:28 PM
8/8/2024 12:26 PM
8/8/2024 12:23 PM
8/8/2024 12:22 PM
8/8/2024 12:19 PM
8/8/2024 12:16 PM
8/8/2024 12:14 PM
8/8/2024 12:13 PM
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Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 4

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Implementing the programs, more detailed information 8/8/2024 12:41 PM
2 Household gardens - encouraging bird/insect/reptiles 8/8/2024 12:39 PM
3 Birds 8/8/2024 12:34 PM
4 Daylight on paddock trees 8/8/2024 12:32 PM
5 Open to anything 8/8/2024 12:30 PM
6 Pest control of Indian Mynas, Starlings 8/8/2024 12:26 PM
7 How to create bird friendly environments 8/8/2024 12:23 PM
8 Other areas 8/8/2024 12:22 PM
9 How we can dispel the conceived idea that all farmers are destroying the environment. 8/8/2024 12:19 PM
10 - 8/8/2024 12:16 PM
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Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 14
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AFTER the event?

Answered: 14

AVERAGE NUMBER

10/14

Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

TOTAL NUMBER

52

100

RESPONSES

DATE

8/8/2024 12:41 PM
8/8/2024 12:39 PM
8/8/2024 12:36 PM
8/8/2024 12:34 PM
8/8/2024 12:32 PM
8/8/2024 12:30 PM
8/8/2024 12:28 PM
8/8/2024 12:26 PM
8/8/2024 12:23 PM
8/8/2024 12:22 PM
8/8/2024 12:19 PM
8/8/2024 12:16 PM
8/8/2024 12:14 PM
8/8/2024 12:13 PM

14



oS A WN e

~

Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event
could be improved?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 6

RESPONSES DATE
- 8/8/2024 12:41 PM

Informative speakers 8/8/2024 12:36 PM
Good to have BCT involved in Landcare events 8/8/2024 12:32 PM
No well done 8/8/2024 12:30 PM
Wine 8/8/2024 12:26 PM
- More time for mingling and questions - Don't feel comfy socialising on the spotlight walk - 8/8/2024 12:22 PM

Good time allocated for each activity, kept it moving
- 8/8/2024 12:16 PM

Brochures of good trees/shrubs to plant. 8/8/2024 12:13 PM
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Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 7 Skipped: 7

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 42.86%
Landcare 14.29%

BCT & Landcare 42.86%
TOTAL
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